
FUSO VALUE PARTS

Safety, Reliable and Value Price!

QUALITY PARTS, VALUE PRICE.

OIL FILTER



FUSO Value Parts is a parts selection for cost-conscious
customers, specifically designed for Mitsubishi Fuso vehicles.

• For use after expiry of warranty period
• Parts lifetime slightly shorter than Genuine parts
• Quality and performance approved by Mitsubishi Fuso

*Will be launched soon

QUALITY PARTS, VALUE PRICE.E.

The photo might be slightly different from actual parts.

OIL FILTER LINE UP

ME130968

ME013343

ME227821

ME215002

ME202472

ME013307

ME228898

ME121789

ME180514

ME356701

ME165370

ME164857

ME121788

ME034611

ME084641

ME356703

MX905453

ME004099

ME014833

ME228898

ME356702

MD356000

MD360935

ME014838

ME995735

QY009004

QY010015

QY010012

ME360515

QY008002

QY008003

QY008004

QY009005

QY010014

QY012174

QY012175*

QY012176

QY012180

QY012181

QY012189

QY012190

QY012191

QY012199*

Heavy Duty
Truck

Medium Duty
Truck

Light Duty
Truck

Light Duty
Bus

Passenger
Car

Heavy Duty
Bus

Medium Duty
Bus

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●  RP51J

●  RP51J

●

●

● BM115/117

●

●

●

●

●

●

FUSO VALUE
PARTS

GENUINE
PARTS

Vehicle Models


	Oil_Filter_3dia-logo_omote_OL
	Oil_Filter_FUSO-logo_omote_OL
	Oil_Filter_ura_OL



