QUALITY PARTS, VALUE PRICE.







FUSO Value Parts is a parts selection for cost-conscious customers, specifically designed for Mitsubishi Fuso vehicles.

- For use after expiry of warranty period
- Parts lifetime slightly shorter than Genuine parts
- Quality and performance approved by Mitsubishi Fuso



OIL FILTER LINE UP

FUSO VALUE PARTS	GENUINE PARTS	Vehicle Models						
		Heavy Duty Truck	Medium Duty Truck	Light Duty Truck	Heavy Duty Bus	Medium Duty Bus	Light Duty Bus	Passenger Car
QY009004	ME130968		•			•		
QY010015	ME013343							
	ME227821							
	ME215002			•			•	
	ME202472							
	ME013307							
QY010012	ME228898			•			•	
ME360515	ME121789	•						
	ME180514							
QY008002	ME356701	•			•			
QY008003	ME165370	•			•			
	ME164857							
QY008004	ME121788	•			•			
QY009005	ME034611		•			•		
QY010014	ME084641			•			•	
QY012174	ME356703	•			● RP51J			
QY012175*	MX905453	•						
QY012176	ME004099			•				
	ME014833							
QY012180	ME228898		•	•			•	
QY012181	ME356702	•			● RP51J			
QY012189	MD356000							•
QY012190	MD360935			•			•	
QY012191	ME014838		•	•				
QY012199*	ME995735		•			● BM115/117		

^{*}Will be launched soon

The photo might be slightly different from actual parts.